
GCSE  TIMETABLE SUMMER 2026

AM SESSION 9.30AM START PM SESSION 1.30PM START

Thursday 07 May (Turkish listening and reading) (German listening & reading)

Friday 08 May GCSE Sociology & CNAT Sport GCSE Drama

Monday 11 May
GCSE English Literature

GCSE Business                                                                                  

(Chinese listening & reading)

Tuesday 12 May GCSE Biology

Wednesday 13 May GCSE Geography GCSE Computer Science

Thursday 14 May GCSE Mathematics (German writing)

Friday 15 May GCSE History GCSE Sociology

Monday 18 May
GCSE Chemistry

GCSE Media Studies                                                                       

(Urdu listening & writing and Chinese writing)

Tuesday 19 May GCSE English Literature GCSE Computer Science

Wednesday 20 May GCSE French listening & reading

Thursday 21 May GCSE English Language GCSE Business

Friday 22 May

GCSE PE                                                                                               

(Italian and Arabic listening & reading and Turkish 

writing)

Monday 01 June

INSET DAY - EXAM CANDIDATES MUST ATTEND                                         

GCSE PE                                                                                        

(Italian writing and Japanese listening & Reading) (Gujarati listening and reading)

Tuesday 02 June

GCSE Physics

GCSE Media Studies                                                                                                                                            

(Persian, Russian, Portuguese and Polish listening & 

reading and Urdu & Arabic writing)

Wednesday 03 June GCSE Mathematics GCSE Geography

Thursday 04 June GCSE History GCSE French writing

Friday 05 June GCSE English Language GCSE Music

Monday 08 June GCSE Biology Level 2 certificate in Further Maths

Tuesday 09 June
GCSE Spanish listening & reading                                           

(Japanese writing)

GCSE History                                                                                         

(Gujarati writing)



GCSE  TIMETABLE SUMMER 2026

AM SESSION 9.30AM START PM SESSION 1.30PM START

Wednesday 10 June
GCSE Mathematics

GCSE Design Technology                                                                

(Russian writing and Greek listening & reading)

Thursday 11 June GCSE Geography

Friday 12 June
GCSE Chemistry

Vocational award In Hospitality & Catering                                   

(Persian, Portuguese and Polish writing)

Monday 15 June GCSE Physics Level 2 certificate in Further Maths

Tuesday 16 June GCSE Spanish writing

Wednesday 17 June (Greek writing)

Thursday 18 June

Friday 19 June

Monday 22 June

Tuesday 23 June

Wednesday 24 June GCSE CONTINGENCY DAY - ALL CANDIDATES MUST REMAIN AVAILABLE UP TO AND INCLUDING TODAY


